L1000002/312

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300224161733

03/09/12--01012--027 **25.00





MAR 2 2 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10.	Division of Cor			
SUBJE	СŤ:	Home Bu	ying Group, LLC	
~ C D C			ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Anthony Phillips	
			Name of Person	
			V. (2	FILED PH 3: 42 MID HAR 21 PH 3: 42 SECRETARIASSEE. FLORIO
			Firm/Company	黄
		37	725 NE 167th street #1	競 2 m
			Address	是 2
•		N	. Miami Beach, 33160	TLOUB F.
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (ony.phil@yahoo.com to be used for future annual report notificati	ion)
For furt	her information o	concerning this matter, please o		
	Ant	thony Phillips	at (954 ₎ 61	0 7190
	Name o	of Person	Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	FING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle



corrected. FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

March 12, 2012

ANTHONY PHILLIPS 3725 NE 167 STREET #1 N. MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: HOME BUYING GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000021312

We have received your document for HOME BUYING GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 612A00009080

ARTICLÉS OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ho	me Buying	Group, LLC		
(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Compar Torida Limited L	ny as it now appear iability Company)	s on our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	bility Company	were filed on	2/25/2010	and assigned
Florida document numberL100000213				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	•	1124	TALE.	TILE SECRETARS
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	ne umrtea nabi	mty company ner	<u>e</u> :	製品加
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limit	led Liability Compa	ny," the designation "L	L.C. of the aboreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	3725 NE 1670	th street #1	2 H
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	N. Miami Bea	ch, FL 33160	7
Enter new mailing address if applicables		3725 NE 167t	h stroot #1	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N. Miami Bea		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		IV. IVIIAIIII Dea	GI, FL 33 100	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	<u>ce address here</u>		ur records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Anthony Phi	iiiha		
New Registered Office Address:	3725 NE 16			
		Ent	er Florida street add	ress
	N. N	liami Beach	, Florida	33160
		City		Zip Code
Now Degistered Agent's Signature if changing De	gistanad Agants			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Ma MGRM = M	nager Ianaging Member		
<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Judie Phillips	9803 SW 59th street Cooper City, FL 33328	Add
<u>MGRM</u>	Eric Phillips	9803 SW 59th street Cooper City, FL 33328	☐ Add ✓ Remove
MGRM	Anthony Phillips	3725 NE 167th street #1 N Miami Beach, EL 33160	✓ Add Remove
<u> </u>			AddRemove
			Add Remove
			Add
D. If amend	ding any other information, enter	r change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces	TANGER 2
		-	SEE FLORIE
_			20 P
Dated	March 5	2012 member or authorized representative of a member	******

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00